Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
DGULTA Ultra™  High Bay
NSF  •  IP66  •  COLD STORAGE  •  HIGH-BAY
Project Information:
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175

W7P Watertite Locking 277v Plug
Cordsets (Order Separately)
Order Code Description
MIN-3FP-6 3 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Pigtails
MIN-5FP-6 5 conductor Female 6’ Cable to pigtails
MIN-3MFP-6 3 conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
MIN-5MFP-6 5 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
Options & Accessories
DGULTA Ultra™  High Bay
NSF  •  IP66  •  COLD STORAGE  •  HIGH-BAY
Ordering Information